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1 Bogacz Weronika PKJ SK WALEWICE 11 6 17

2 Twardy Bartosz RANCZO RUBIN 4 4

3 Klupś Bartosz RANCZO RUBIN 1 1
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1 Cichocki Sebastian RANCZO RUBIN 9 4 4 17

2 Rimke-Więckowska Dominika RANCZO RUBIN 6 6

3 Kaczmarek Daniel RANCZO RUBIN 4 1 1 6
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1 Klupś Bartosz RANCZO RUBIN 8 6 18 4 36

2 Górski Hubert KJ KALUMET 5 6 9 13 33

3 Rosiak Wojciech SJ BABORÓWKO 3 4 15 1 23

4 Górska Zofia KJ KALUMET 1 1 1 11 14
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1 Netza Antonina RANCZO RUBIN 4 4 8

2 Gwiaździńska Magda RANCZO RUBIN 1 1 2
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1 Karpińska Jagoda SLKS KSIĄŻ 18 18

2 Bebłot Martyna PKJ SK WALEWICE 13 4 17

3 Złoty Bartosz KJ KALUMET 15 15

4 Górski Kacper KJ KALUMET 11 11
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1 Marcinkowska Weronika RANCZO RUBIN 11 4 15

2 Górska Katarzyna KJ KALUMET 14 14
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RAZEM

1 Kwiatek Weronika KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 12 23 14 15 64

2 Turzyński Dariusz POMORSKA AKADEMIA JEŹDZIECKA NIEŻYWIĘĆ 15 19 11 10 55

3 Rak Adam SJ NAPOLEOŃSKA ZAGRODA 14 14 14 12 54

4 Idzikowski Krzysztof KJ MILORD 17 13 15 9 54

5 Złoty Bartosz KJ KALUMET 15 16 21 52

6 Szpojda Arkadiusz SLKS KSIĄŻ 19 4 22 45

7 Karpińska Jagoda SLKS KSIĄŻ 12 9 22 43

8 Kuryś Katarzyna KJ LANDO 22 21 43

9 Skupień Małgorzata SKJ SIWEK SIEDLEC 17 11 6 7 41

10 Bebłot Martyna PKJ SK WALEWICE 9 9 8 10 36

11 Górski Kacper KJ KALUMET 7 6 13 26

12 Staszałek Mateusz PKJ SK WALEWICE 8 12 5 25

13 Jęsiak Nicola SLKS KSIĄŻ 8 6 6 5 25

14 Kotfasiński Jarosław KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 4 5 5 9 23

15 Klupś Bartosz RANCZO RUBIN 3 6 11 2 22

16 Kozłowski Ireneusz JKS JAGODNE 14 7 21

17 Lesner Paweł KJ PEGAZ REDA 6 7 4 2 19

18 Kwiatek Bartłomiej BPK 6 9 15

19 Szymański Marcin PKJ SK WALEWICE 7 8 15

20 Morawiec Marek PKJ SK WALEWICE 15 15

21 Rosiak Wojciech SJ BABORÓWKO 13 13

22 Machnik Mariusz STOWARZYSZENIE KUJAWSKO-POMORSKI KJ 2 3 7 12

23 Ligocka Wiktoria KJ PRO HORSES 6 4 2 12

24 Szymczyk Sylwia BPK 10 10

25 Falow Radosław SLKS KSIĄŻ 9 9

26 Skoczylas Łukasz KJ LANDO 5 4 9

27 Wiśniewski Krzysztof RANCZO RUBIN 4 4 8

28 Bogacz Weronika PKJ SK WALEWICE 2 6 8

29 Plura Katarzyna RANCZO RUBIN 7 7

30 Mazur Piotr SLKS KSIĄŻ 6 6

31 Grabarczyk Przemysław PKJ SK WALEWICE 3 3 6

32 Andrys Tadeusz RANCZO RUBIN 4 4

33 Łopata Paweł BPK 4 4

34 Kotarski Michał POMORSKA AKADEMIA JEŹDZIECKA NIEŻYWIĘĆ 3 3

35 Olszewski Paweł SLKS KSIĄŻ 2 2

36 Franczak Piotr BPK 2 2

37 Kupis Robert  Sportowy Klub Jeździecki HORSEPROFI 1 1
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RAZEM

1 Kwiatek Weronika KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 17 23 25 40 105

2 Baryłko Marek SLKS KSIĄŻ 25 28 20 24 97

3 Cytowski Hubert KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 21 20 29 24 94

4 Wojtacha Rafał KJ LANDO 22 14 17 24 77

5 John Szymon KJ KALUMET 13 18 15 12 58

6 Maciak Krzysztof TKJ GARBÓWEK 8 15 6 18 47

7 Kozłowski Jacek SKJ STAJNIA QUANDO 11 7 16 9 43

8 Bajer Dariusz TKJ GARBÓWEK 15 8 14 37

9 Kozłowski Hubert SKJ STAJNIA QUANDO 10 20 30

10 Janik Stanisław JKS RYWAL 14 11 5 30

11 Benedykciński Andrzej SKJ SIWEK SIEDLEC 12 13 25

12 Krawczyk Paweł SJ SZARŻA 11 9 20

13 Szpojda Arkadiusz SLKS KSIĄŻ 18 18

14 Gawroński Dawid RANCZO RUBIN 4 1 6 11

15 Bebłot Martyna PKJ SK WALEWICE 1 9 10

16 Idzikowski Krzysztof KJ MILORD 4 4

17 Pocztowy Szymon RANCZO RUBIN 4 4

18 Kwiatek Bartłomiej BPK 4 4

19 Gorczyca Paweł BPK 2 2

20 Kućko Krzysztof BPK 1 1
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1 Sadowski Wiesław POMORSKA LIGA JEŹDZIECKA 16 27 14 6 63

2 Szczepaniak Krzysztof RANCZO RUBIN 11 21 12 13 57

3 Mazurek Piotr LKS SOKÓŁ KUNOWO 33 33

4 Andrys Tadeusz RANCZO RUBIN 11 12 23

6 Fularczyk Aleksander

KASZUBSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE PROMOWANIA 

SPORTÓW KONNYCH 13 13



RANKING KLUBÓW 2023

Lp. Klub P1 P2 J-P1 J-P2 U25-H1 U25-P1 H1 H2 H4 RAZEM

1 KJ ŁĄCK przy SO ŁĄCK 87 199 286

2 SLKS KSIĄŻ 18 130 115 263

3 RANCZO RUBIN 5 29 36 10 15 41 15 80 231

4 KJ KALUMET 47 26 14 78 58 223

5 PKJ SK WALEWICE 17 17 105 10 149

6 KJ LANDO 52 77 129

7 TKJ GARBÓWEK 84 84

8 SKJ STAJNIA QUANDO 73 73

9 SKJ SIWEK SIEDLEC 41 25 66

10 POMORSKA LIGA JEŹDZIECKA 63 63

11 KJ MILORD 54 4 58

12

POMORSKA AKADEMIA JEŹDZIECKA 

NIEŻYWIĘĆ 58 58

13 SJ NAPOLEOŃSKA ZAGRODA 54 54

14 SJ BABORÓWKO 23 13 36

15 LKS SOKÓŁ KUNOWO 33 33

16 JKS RYWAL 30 30

17 JKS JAGODNE 21 21

18 SJ SZARŻA 20 20

19 KJ PEGAZ REDA 19 19

20

KASZUBSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE 

PROMOWANIA SPORTÓW KONNYCH 13 13

21

STOWARZYSZENIE KUJAWSKO-

POMORSKI KJ 12 12

22 KJ PRO HORSES 12 12

23 SKJ HORSEPROFI 1 1


